
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 10 OF 11 - SEPETMBER 1-3, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY MAKITA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

691 S. Narbonne  836.2801

244 J. Herrin  1236.4082

900 R. Clay  736.6493

292 K. Marshall  936.7614

871 T. Nobles  737.1185

464 J. Day  637.1486

136 S. Salenius  837.1857

727 S. Ryan  737.4488

225 D. Sanchez  737.6169

42 C. Siebenhaar  1337.66510

811 M. Morgan  737.67411

269 J. Rock Page  437.92312

328 G. Laya  337.93013

64 J. Johnson  738.73914

117 L. Mcgregor  638.84115

9 E. Haugo  539.35216

741 C. Gonzales  539.52617

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

244 J. Herrin  1230.2361

727 S. Ryan  730.8342

292 K. Marshall  830.9513

691 S. Narbonne  331.0094

225 D. Sanchez  1331.1115

269 J. Rock Page  431.1446

871 T. Nobles  1231.2007

136 S. Salenius  831.2138

900 R. Clay  531.3379

328 G. Laya  331.39610

42 C. Siebenhaar  1031.47111

464 J. Day  831.56412

811 M. Morgan  731.65213

117 L. Mcgregor  431.78114

9 E. Haugo  432.20815

64 J. Johnson  632.23416

741 C. Gonzales  332.78917

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

691 S. Narbonne  922.4711

900 R. Clay  1122.5622

244 J. Herrin  1322.6033

292 K. Marshall  322.7354

871 T. Nobles  1222.8155

328 G. Laya  322.8926

727 S. Ryan  822.9107

136 S. Salenius  822.9578

42 C. Siebenhaar  1322.9999

464 J. Day  623.11810

225 D. Sanchez  1323.24811

269 J. Rock Page  323.41612

811 M. Morgan  723.47613

117 L. Mcgregor  423.80914

9 E. Haugo  924.07115

64 J. Johnson  624.30216

741 C. Gonzales  424.43117
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